
Regolazione  di  profondità   -   Depth  adjustment

 3

 1

pos. 1

pos. 4

pos. 2 - 3

Indice di modifica

Upgrade number 3cod. 19722T332.22

Ref. No. Part No. Description Ref. No. Part No. Description Ref. No. Part No. Description

Equipamento - Uitrusting - Udstyr
Dotazioni - Equipment - Ausrüstung - Équipements - Equipamiento - Parecomena

12 35P012 Spring 

15 35P015 Spring 

19 35P019 Adjusting Plate 

5 35P005 Spring 

13 35P013 Rod 

4 35P004 Block 

16 35P016 Valve 

9 35P009 Block 

1 32P501 Cap 
2 35P002N Piston 
3 35P003N Piston Rod 

6 35P006 Collar 

8 35P008 Air Plug 

10 35P010 Spring 
11 35P011 Trigger 

7 35P007N Body 

14 35P014 Trigger's control 

17 35P017N Tube 
18 35P018 Adjusting Rod 

21 35P0212 Right jaw 

23 35P023 Jaw seat 
22 35P0222 Left jaw 

24 35P024 Plate 

28 32M320 Magazine Seat 

26 32M518 Driver 

30 32M522 Spring 
29 32P329 Magazine 

20 32P520 Front plate 

27 35P027 Cover Unit 

25 32P525 Block 

31 32M523 Bracket 
32 32P035 Pusher Unit 
33 35P034 Roller 
34 35P033 Spring 
35 32P535 Rod Nut 
36 35P037 Right pusher guide 

38 35M032 Left pusher guide 

40 35P039 Washer 
41 32P541 Silencer 

37 35P032 Rod 

39 34P339 Bracket 

42 35P040N Screw

44 35P043 Nut 

57 35P054 Screw

47 35P046N O-Ring 

62 35P059 O-Ring 

51 35P049 Spring Pin 
50 35P048 Screw

45 35P044 Washer 

49 35P041 Spring Washer 

46 35P045 O-Ring 

55 35P052 Spring Pin 

43 35P042N O-Ring 

56 35P053 Teeth Washer 

48 35P047 Washer 

53 35P051 Trigger Screw 
52 35P050 Screw

59 35P056 O-Ring 
58 35P066 Spring Pin 

61 35P058 O-Ring 

69 35P066 Spring Pin 

72 35P070 Pin 

76 35P076 Lock Nut 

79 35P081 E-Ring 

86 32M321  Magazine Ass‘y

83 19B091 Counter Balance Hanger 

70 32P570 Screw

85 32P585 Screw

63 35P060 O-Ring 
64 35P061 O-Ring 

77 32P577 Screw 

65 35P062 Rod 
66 35P063 Screw

74 35M046N Screw

80 35P080N C-Ring 

67 35P064 Screw

81 35P084 Heli-Coil 

71 35P069 Screw 

73 35P071 Pin 

75 35P072 Spring Pin 

78 32M549 Spring Pin 

82 35P085 Plastic Pin 

   07.25 Hex. Bar wrench

   07.40 Hex. Bar wrench

   D06 Staple remover

87 34P387 Adaptor

   D01 Oiler

   07.30 Hex. Bar wrench

07.40 D0107.30 D0607.25
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24 35P024 Plate 

9 35P009 Block 

11 35P011 Trigger 

18 35P018 Adjusting Rod 

35 32P535 Rod Nut 

37 35P032 Rod 

39 34P339 Bracket 

4 35P004 Block 
3 35P003N Piston Rod 

14 35P014 Trigger's control 

10 35P010 Spring 

17 35P017N Tube 

22 35P0222 Left jaw 

5 35P005 Spring 

8 35P008 Air Plug 

15 35P015 Spring 

19 35P019 Adjusting Plate 

6 35P006 Collar 

23 35P023 Jaw seat 

28 32M320 Magazine Seat 

31 32M523 Bracket 

34 35P033 Spring 

2 35P002N Piston 
1 32P501 Cap 

7 35P007N Body 

12 35P012 Spring 

16 35P016 Valve 

21 35P0212 Right jaw 

13 35P013 Rod 

20 32P520 Front plate 

29 32P329 Magazine 
30 32M522 Spring 

32 32P035 Pusher Unit 

25 32P525 Block 

27 35P027 Cover Unit 

33 35P034 Roller 

26 3 518 Driver 2M

36 35P037 Right pusher guide 

38 35M032 Left pusher guide 

40 35P039 Washer 

42 35P040N Screw

44 35P043 Nut 
43 35P042N O-Ring 

47 35P046N O-Ring 

49 35P041 Spring Washer 
50 35P048 Screw

53 35P051 Trigger Screw 

45 35P044 Washer 
46 35P045 O-Ring 

55 35P052 Spring Pin 

57 35P054 Screw
58 35P066 Spring Pin 

41 32P541 Silencer 

48 35P047 Washer 

51 35P049 Spring Pin 

56 35P053 Teeth Washer 

52 35P050 Screw

59 35P056 O-Ring 
61 35P058 O-Ring 

63 35P060 O-Ring 

65 35P062 Rod 

75 35P072 Spring Pin 

67 35P064 Screw

62 35P059 O-Ring 

64 35P061 O-Ring 

69 35P066 Spring Pin 
70 32P570 Screw
71 35P069 Screw 
72 35P070 Pin 

66 35P063 Screw

73 35P071 Pin 
74 35M046N Screw

78 32M549 Spring Pin 
79 35P081 E-Ring 

82 35P085 Plastic Pin 

76 35P076 Lock Nut 

80 35P080N C-Ring 

77 32P577 Screw 

81 35P084 Heli-Coil 

87 34P387 Adaptor

83 19B091 Counter Balance Hanger 

86 32M321  Magazine Ass‘y
85 32P585 Screw
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